2021/2022 Dominion Academy Athletic Fees

ENROLLMENT FEES
New Athlete
Returning Athlete

FUNDRAISING BUY OUT
Per Athlete
SPORTS BANQUET

Dinner and Banquet
Coach’s Gift Donation

$25
$11

$50

$15
S??

OFF-SEASON TRAINING & CONDITIONING

Cross Country (Per Session)
Soccer Open Fields (Per Session)

Volleyball Open Nets (Per Session)
Basketball Open Gyms (Per Session)

Cheer Camp (Per Session)
Track and Field (Per Session)

CROSS COUNTRY

Pay to Play

Complete Cross-Country Uniform
Cross-Country Jersey
Cross-Country Shorts
Warm Up Shirt

Senior Jacket Donation

SOCCER

Pay to Play

Complete Soccer Uniform
Soccer Home Jersey
Soccer Away Jersey
Soccer Shorts
Soccer Home Socks
Soccer Away Socks
Warm Up Shirt

Senior Jacket Donation

VOLLEYBALL

Pay to Play

Complete Volleyball Uniform
Volleyball Jersey
Volleyball Shorts
Warm Up Shirt
Volleyball Practice Shirt

Senior Jacket Donation

BASKETBALL

Pay to Play (5" -8"" Grade)

Pay to Play (9™-12%" Grade)

Complete Basketball Uniform
Basketball Home Jersey
Basketball Away Jersey
Basketball Shorts
Warm Up Shirt

Senior Jacket Donation

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$250
$65
$25
$20
$20
$5

$250
$90
$20
$20
$18
S6
S6
$20
S5

$250
$70
$25
$18
$20
S10
$5

$250
$350
$80
$20
$20
$20
$20
$5

CHEER TEAM

Pay to Play

Complete Cheer Team Uniform
Spanks
Cheer Shoes
Socks

Senior Jacket Donation

TRACK AND FIELD
Pay to Play

Complete Track and Field Uniform

Track and Field Jersey

Track and Field Shorts

Warm Up Shirt
Senior Jacket Donation

VOLUNTEER BUY OUT

Cross Country, Soccer, Track and Field

One Participating Athlete
Two Participating Athletes
Three Plus Participating Athletes

Basketball, Cheer Team, Volleyball

One Participating Athlete
Two Participating Athletes
Three Plus Participating Athletes

FALL AND SPRING SPORTS PARTIES

Pizza Party

WINTER SPORTS PARTY
Party Expenses (Athletes Only)
Dinner (All Attendees)

SPIRIT WEAR

Short Sleeve T-Shirts

Long Sleeve T-Shirts

Hoodies

Sweatpants

Hats (Baseball Cap Style)

Size Upcharge (2x or 3x — Each)
Name on Back (Each ltem)
Number on Back (Each Item)

SEASON PASSES
Soccer — Family
Soccer — Adult
Soccer — Student
Volleyball — Family
Volleyball — Adult
Volleyball — Student
Basketball — Family
Basketball — Adult
Basketball — Student

$250
§75
815
$55
$5
$5

$250
$65
825
$20
$20
$5

$40
$60
$80

$60
$100
$140

S8

$3
$5

$12
$18
$22
$25
$15
S3
S4
$2

$60
$20
$10
$120
$40
$20
$190
$60
$35



