## 2021/2022 Dominion Academy Athletic Fees

ENROLLMENT FEES		CHEER TEAM	
New Athlete	\$25	Pay to Play	\$250
Returning Athlete	\$11	Complete Cheer Team Uniform	\$75
_	7	Spanks	\$15
FUNDRAISING BUY OUT	Ġ.F.O.	Cheer Shoes	\$55
Per Athlete	\$50	Socks	\$5 \$5
SPORTS BANQUET		Senior Jacket Donation	\$5
Dinner and Banquet	\$15	Serier sucket Benation	ΨJ
Coach's Gift Donation	\$??	TRACK AND FIELD	
<b>OFF-SEASON TRAINING &amp; CONDITIONING</b>		Pay to Play	\$250
Cross Country (Per Session)	\$2.50	Complete Track and Field Uniform	\$65
Soccer Open Fields (Per Session)	\$2.50	Track and Field Jersey	\$25
Volleyball Open Nets (Per Session)	\$2.50	Track and Field Shorts	\$20
Basketball Open Gyms (Per Session)	\$2.50	Warm Up Shirt	\$20
Cheer Camp (Per Session)	\$2.50	Senior Jacket Donation	\$5
Track and Field (Per Session)	\$2.50	VOLUNTEER BUY OUT	
CROSS COUNTRY		Cross Country, Soccer, Track and Field	
Pay to Play	\$250	One Participating Athlete	\$40
Complete Cross-Country Uniform	\$65	Two Participating Athletes	\$60
Cross-Country Jersey	\$25	Three Plus Participating Athletes	\$80
Cross-Country Shorts	\$20	Basketball, Cheer Team, Volleyball	,
Warm Up Shirt	\$20	One Participating Athlete	\$60
Senior Jacket Donation	\$5	Two Participating Athletes	\$100
SOCCER		Three Plus Participating Athletes	\$140
Pay to Play	\$250	, -	
Complete Soccer Uniform	\$90	FALL AND SPRING SPORTS PARTIES	
Soccer Home Jersey	\$20	Pizza Party	\$8
Soccer Away Jersey	\$20	WINTER SPORTS PARTY	
Soccer Shorts	\$18	Party Expenses (Athletes Only)	\$3
Soccer Home Socks	\$6	Dinner (All Attendees)	\$5
Soccer Away Socks	\$6	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, -
Warm Up Shirt	\$20	SPIRIT WEAR	
Senior Jacket Donation	\$5	Short Sleeve T-Shirts	\$12
VOLLEYBALL		Long Sleeve T-Shirts	\$18
Pay to Play	\$250	Hoodies	\$22
Complete Volleyball Uniform	\$70	Sweatpants	\$25
. Volleyball Jersey	\$25	Hats (Baseball Cap Style)	\$15
Volleyball Shorts	\$18	Size Upcharge (2x or 3x – Each)	\$3
Warm Up Shirt	\$20	Name on Back (Each Item)	\$4
Volleyball Practice Shirt	\$10	Number on Back (Each Item)	\$2
Senior Jacket Donation	\$5	SEASON PASSES	
BASKETBALL		Soccer – Family	\$60
Pay to Play (5 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	\$250	Soccer – Adult	, \$20
Pay to Play (9 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	\$350	Soccer – Student	\$10
Complete Basketball Uniform	\$80	Volleyball – Family	\$120
Basketball Home Jersey	\$20	Volleyball – Adult	\$40
Basketball Away Jersey	\$20	Volleyball – Student	\$20
Basketball Shorts	\$20	Basketball – Family	\$190
Warm Up Shirt	\$20	Basketball – Adult	\$60
Senior Jacket Donation	, \$5	Basketball – Student	\$35